Fixings  •  Fasteners  •  Stainless  •  TechBar Spacer System  •  Tapes  •  Sealants
Woodall Fastening Systems supply high quality fixings and accessories
for roofing and cladding and have done so since 2003.
We offer our customers quality and reliability.
Our enormous core range of self-drilling screws are Ruspert plated for excellent corrosion resistance
and available in TechColour nylon heads that are colour matched perfectly with your build, and
moulded on site at our West Midlands depot.

AD68SS 4.8 x 12mm STAINLESS SEALED RIVET 0.5-6.4mm 4.9mm RC3
SD68SB 4.8 x 12mm STEEL 0.5-6.4mm 4.9mm RC3
3W 5.2 x 17.5mm ALUMINIUM 0.5-4.75mm 5.3mm RC1
4W 5.2 x 19.1mm ALUMINIUM 1.5-6.35mm 5.3mm RC1
6W 5.2 x 22.2mm ALUMINIUM 4.75-9.5mm 5.3mm RC1
8W 5.2 x 25.4mm ALUMINIUM 7.90-12.7mm 5.3mm RC1
10W 5.2 x 28.6mm ALUMINIUM 11.6-15.8mm 5.3mm RC1
*0619 4.8 x 15mm MULTIGRIP ALUM/STL 4.8-11mm 4.9mm RC3
10
Carbon Self Drilling Screws
For Fibre Cement Sheets.
For Purlins 4.0mm – 12.0mm
For Purlins 1.2mm – 3.6mm
For Timber Purlins
Product code Size Build Up ETL
SCF-BAZ63110 6.3 x 110mm LS 40-75mm 85mm
SCF-BAZ63125 6.3 x 125mm LS 45-85mm 95mm
SCF-BAZ63145 6.3 x 145mm LS 60-105mm 125mm
SCF-BAZ63175 6.3 x 175mm LS 90-140mm 145mm
SCF-BAZ63200 6.3 x 200mm LS 110-160mm 165mm
Product code Size Build Up ETL
SCF5BAZ63120 6.3 x 120mm HS 40-75mm 85mm
SCF5BAZ63145 6.3 x 145mm HS 45-85mm 115mm
SCF5BAZ63175 6.3 x 175mm HS 60-105mm 145mm
SCF5BAZ63200 6.3 x 200mm HS 90-140mm 165mm
Product code Size Build Up
SCFT-BAZ63095 6.3 x 95mm T Up to 40mm
SCFT-BAZ63130 6.3 x 130mm T 40-70mm
11Email sales@techscrew.com  .  Tel 01384 263900  .  www.techscrew.com
For Purlins 4.0mm – 12.0mm
For Purlins 1.2mm – 3.6mm
Product code Size Build Up Recess/Drive
WDLS38 4.8 x 38mm CSK LS 20mm PH2
WDLS50 5.5 x 50mm CSK LS 28mm PH3
WDLS60 5.5 x 60mm CSK LS 43mm PH3
WDLS85 5.5 x 85mm CSK LS 63mm PH3
WDLS110 5.5 x 110mm CSK LS 86mm PH3
Product code Size Build Up Recess/Drive
WDHS60 5.5 x 60mm CSK HS 25mm PH3
WDHS85 5.5 x 85mm CSK HS 50mm PH3
WDHS110 5.5 x 110mm CSK HS 43mm PH3

BML50 5.5 x 50mm LS 21mm
BML60 5.5 x 60mm LS 29mm
 Washer options add: GB16 GB19 or SB29 to the code.
 Washer options add: GB16 GB19 or SB29 to the code.
14
Application Example
 Washer options add: GB16 GB19 or SB29 to the code.
For Colour moulded head options
add MH to the code + colour code
number
(See page 24 for colours)
Example: BMCL85SB19-MH53 =
5.5 x 85mm LS C/W SB19 Moulded
Head colour Goose Wing Grey
Product code Size To Suit Panel
BMCL85 5.5 x 85mm LS 40 - 65mm
BMCL110 5.5 x 110mm LS 65 - 85mm
BMCL130 5.5 x 130mm LS 65 - 110mm
BMCL150 5.5 x 150mm LS 85 - 130mm
BMCL180 5.5 x 180mm LS 105 - 150mm
BMCL200 5.5 x 200mm LS 130 - 175mm
Stainless Steel 304 A2 Bi Metal Composite Self Drilling Screws
For Light Section Purlins 1.2mm – 3.6mm.
15Email sales@techscrew.com  .  Tel 01384 263900  .  www.techscrew.com
Application Example
 Washer options add: GB16 GB19 or SB29 to the code.
For Colour moulded head options
add MH to the code + colour code
number
(See page 24 for colours)
Example: BMCH85SB19-MH53 =
5.5 x 85mm HS C/W SB19 Moulded
Head colour Goose Wing Grey
Product code Size To Suit Panel
BMCH85 5.5 x 85mm HS 40-50mm
BMCH110 5.5 x 110mm HS 50-70mm
BMCH135 5.5 x 135mm HS 70-90mm
BMCH150 5.5 x 150mm HS 85-115mm
BMCH195 5.5 x 195mm HS 130–165mm
Stainless Steel 304 A2 Bi Metal Composite Self Drilling Screws
Composite Panels To Heavy Section Purlins 4.0mm – 12.5mm.
16
Stainless Steel 304 A2 Bi-Meta
Low Profile Self Drilling Screws
Product code Size
BMLPL25S12 5.5 x 25mm Low Profile T25 Light Section c/w S12 B/W
BMLPL38S12 5.5 x 38mm Low Profile T25 Light Section c/w S12 B/W
BMLPL50S12 5.5 x 50mm Low Profile T25 Light Section c/w S12 B/W
BMLPST25S12 6.3 x 25mm Low Profile Stitcher T25 c/w S12 B/W
BMLPTF35S12 4.8 x 35mm Low Profile Timber Fix T25 c/w S12 B/W
BMLPH38S12 5.5 x 38mm Low Profile Heavy Section T25 c/w S12 B/W
BMLPH60S12 5.5 x 60mm Low Profile Heavy Section T25 c/w S12 B/W
For colour matched powder coated head options please state Ral or BS colour reference when
ordering. (See page 24 for colours).
Powder Coated
17Email sales@techscrew.com  .  Tel 01384 263900  .  www.techscrew.com
Stainless Steel 304 A2 Bi-Metal
Counter Sunk Winged Self Drilling Screws
Stainless Steel 304 A2 Bi-Metal Cement Board Fastener
Product code Size Max Timber Recess/Drive
BMWDHS60 5.5 x 60mm CSK HS Winged 25mm PH3
BMWDLS45 5.5 x 45mm CSK LS Winged 25mm PH3
BMWDLS65 5.5 x 65mm CSK LS Winged 45mm PH3
Product code Size Cement Board Recess/Drive
BMLCSK4828 4.8 x 28mm SS CSK LIIGHT SEC 12mm Max TORX 25
Application Example
18
Flat Roofing Fasteners.
EDS-S – Fixing for 0.7-0.88mm Steel or Timber Substrates.
PH2 Recess
Product Key Diameter Fastener Length Thread Length
EDS-S-48025 4.8mm 25 20
EDS-S-48030 4.8mm 30 25
EDS-S-48040 4.8mm 40 35
EDS-S-48050 4.8mm 50 45
EDS-S-48060 4.8mm 60 55
EDS-S-48070 4.8mm 70 60
EDS-S-48080 4.8mm 80 70
EDS-S-48090 4.8mm 90 80
EDS-S-48100 4.8mm 100 80
EDS-S-48110 4.8mm 110 80
EDS-S-48120 4.8mm 120 80
EDS-S-48130 4.8mm 130 80
EDS-S-48140 4.8mm 140 80
EDS-S-48150 4.8mm 150 80
EDS-S-48160 4.8mm 160 80
EDS-S-48170 4.8mm 170 80
EDS-S-48180 4.8mm 180 80
EDS-S-48200 4.8mm 200 80
EDS-S-48220 4.8mm 220 80
EDS-S-48240 4.8mm 240 80
EDS-S-48260 4.8mm 260 80
EDS-S-48280 4.8mm 280 80
EDS-S-48300 4.8mm 300 80
19Email sales@techscrew.com  .  Tel 01384 263900  .  www.techscrew.com
Flat Roofing Fasteners.
EDS-B – Fixing for 0.88 – max 2 x 1.25mm Steel Substrates
Torx25 recess
Product Key Diameter Fastener Length Thread Length
EDS-B-48035 4.8mm 35 30
EDS-B-48050 4.8mm 50 45
EDS-B-48060 4.8mm 60 50
EDS-B-48070 4.8mm 70 50
EDS-B-48080 4.8mm 80 50
EDS-B-48090 4.8mm 90 50
EDS-B-48100 4.8mm 100 80
EDS-B-48110 4.8mm 110 80
EDS-B-48120 4.8mm 120 80
EDS-B-48130 4.8mm 130 100
EDS-B-48140 4.8mm 140 100
EDS-B-48150 4.8mm 150 100
EDS-B-48180 4.8mm 180 120
EDS-B-48210 4.8mm 210 120
EDS-B-48240 4.8mm 240 120
EDS-B-48260 4.8mm 260 120
EDS-B-48280 4.8mm 280 120
EDS-B-48300 4.8mm 300 120
20
Flat Roofing Fasteners.
Product Key Diameter Fastener Length Thread Length
EDS-SRB-48060 4.8mm 60 50
EDS-SRB-48080 4.8mm 80 50
EDS-SRB-48100 4.8mm 100 50
EDS-SRB-48120 4.8mm 120 75
EDS-SRB-48140 4.8mm 140 75
EDS-SRB-48160 4.8mm 160 120
EDS-SRB-48180 4.8mm 180 120
EDS-SRB-48210 4.8mm 210 120
EDS-SRB-48240 4.8mm 240 120
Product Key Diameter Fastener Length Thread Length
EDS-H-50020 5.0mm 20 15
EDS-H-50025 5.0mm 25 20
EDS-H-50030 5.0mm 30 25
EDS-H-50035 5.0mm 35 30
EDS-H-50040 5.0mm 40 35
EDS-H-50045 5.0mm 45 40
EDS-H-50055 5.0mm 55 50
EDS-H-50065 5.0mm 65 50
EDS-H-50075 5.0mm 75 50
EDS-H-50095 5.0mm 95 50
EDS-H-50120 5.0mm 120 50
EDS-SRB – Bi-Metal 316 For 0.88  – max 2 x 1.25mm
Steel Substrates. Torx25 Recess
EDS-H – Fixings for Timber OSB Plywood Substrates
PH2 Recess
21Email sales@techscrew.com  .  Tel 01384 263900  .  www.techscrew.com
Flat Roofing Fasteners.
Product Key Diameter Fastener Length Thread Length
EFHD-63030 6.3mm 30 25
EFHD-63045 6.3mm 45 40
EFHD-63060 6.3mm 60 55
EFHD-63070 6.3mm 70 60
EFHD-63080 6.3mm 80 60
EFHD-63100 6.3mm 100 70
EFHD-63130 6.3mm 130 70
EFHD-63160 6.3mm 160 70
EFHD-63180 6.3mm 180 70
EFHD-63200 6.3mm 200 70
EFHD-63230 6.3mm 230 70
EFHD-63250 6.3mm 250 70
EFHD-63275 6.3mm 275 70
EFHD-63300 6.3mm 300 70
EFHD-63330 6.3mm 330 70
EFHD-63350 6.3mm 350 70
EFHD-63400 6.3mm 400 70
EFHD – Fixings for Concrete Timber and Steel
Torx25 Recess
DVP-EF-501D – Pressure Plate
Washer for Single Layered
Roofing Membranes
DVP-EF-7007H – Pressure Plate
Washer for Single Layered
Roofing Membranes
DVP-EF-8040D – Oval Pressure
Plate Washer for Single Layered
Roofing Membranes
22
Flat Roofing Fasteners.
Product Key Diameter Tube Length
TLK-45035 45mm 35
TLK-45065 45mm 65
TLK-45085 45mm 85
TLK-45105 45mm 105
TLK-45135 45mm 135
TLK-45165 45mm 165
TLK-45185 45mm 185
TLK-45225 45mm 225
TLK-45255 45mm 255
TLK-45285 45mm 285
TLK-45320 45mm 320
Product Key Diameter Tube Length
TLK-75035 75mm 35
TLK-75065 75mm 65
TLK-75085 75mm 85
TLK-75105 75mm 105
TLK-75135 75mm 135
TLK-75165 75mm 165
TLK-75185 75mm 185
TLK-45 Tubes for Single Layered Membranes
Polypropylene
TLK-75 Tubes for Insulation and Multi Layered
Roofing Membranes